
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS  -  TREASURY : SOLAPUR  FROM 01-APR-14  TO   01-NOV-25 

SOLAPUR

CHIEF ACCTT, SOLAPUR CITY 
MUNICIPAL CORPN
DY EX  ENGR P W AKLUJ SOLAPUR

DY R T OF

DY R T OF

DY R T OF

PERSONAL ASSISTANT  
TOCOMMISSIONER OF 
POLICE,SOLAPUR SOLAPUR
PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 
INSTITUTE SOLAPUR
TALUKA AGR OFFR NORTH 
SOLAPUR

Department

8009

2059

2041

2041

2041

2055

2230

2401

MH

17242

61

4

18

19

188

45

3

Vr No

POBN

BRBN

MDBN

MVBN

POBN

PNMH

MISMH

ABN

Series

84799

47517

10099

824

82889

50846

47258

19431

Ano

KHORATE VIJAY EKNATH

PRAKASH SADASHIVRAO ALMALE

SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI SONTAKKE

WADIKAR SANJIVKUMAR BABURAO

VIJAY SHIVRAM TIRANKAR

HOTGIKAR SAMEER B (DBCR 8/17)

MIRAGANE ASHOK VISHNU(CONF DBCR OF 
4/24)
ABDULSATTAR AHAMADSAHEB CHOUDHARI

Name

5000

2000

5000

5000

10000

1200

12000

8000

Sub

10000

Ref

03/23

03/22

11/20

01/22

03/22

12/22

04/24

12/20

Slip 
Month

04/23

03/22

11/20

01/22

03/22

12/22

04/24

12/20

Int 
Month

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Other
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Int Mnth 
Other

03/23

03/22

03/21

03/22

03/22

12/22

04/24

12/20

Mont
h of A/


