

OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI

email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

LIST OF GPF UNPOSTED CREDITS - TREASURY : SOLAPUR FROM 01-APR-14 TO 01-NOV-25

List of Subscribers whose GPF Account Number quoted in schedule for the Interest Month is incorrect. (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF Subscription has been deducted). The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for the clearance of the Missing Credits.

SOLAPUR

Department	Month of A	MH	Vr No	Series	Ano	Name	Sub	Ref	Slip Month	Int Month	Other	CAT	Int Mnth Other
CHIEF ACCTT, SOLAPUR CITY MUNICIPAL CORPN	03/23	8009	17242	POBN	84799	KHORATE VIJAY EKNATH	5000		03/23	04/23	0		
DY EX ENGR P W AKLUJ SOLAPUR	03/22	2059	61	BRBN	47517	PRAKASH SADASHIVRAO ALMALE	2000		03/22	03/22	0		
DY R T OF	03/21	2041	4	MDBN	10099	SHIVAJI NIVRUTTI SONTAKKE	5000		11/20	11/20	0		
DY R T OF	03/22	2041	18	MVBN	824	WADIKAR SANJIVKUMAR BABURAO	5000		01/22	01/22	0		
DY R T OF	03/22	2041	19	POBN	82889	VIJAY SHIVRAM TIRANKAR	10000		03/22	03/22	0		
PERSONAL ASSISTANT TO COMMISSIONER OF POLICE, SOLAPUR SOLAPUR	12/22	2055	188	PNMH	50846	HOTGIKAR SAMEER B (DBCR 8/17)	1200		12/22	12/22	0		
PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE SOLAPUR	04/24	2230	45	MISMH	47258	MIRAGANE ASHOK VISHNU(CONF DBCR OF 4/24)	12000	10000	04/24	04/24	0		
TALUKA AGR OFFR NORTH SOLAPUR	12/20	2401	3	ABN	19431	ABDULSATTAR AHAMADSAHEB CHOUDHARI	8000		12/20	12/20	0		